
GENSER-FORMAN INC.

T R I U M P H D I S T R I B U T O R S
1200 SPRINGFIELD ROAD

UNION, N. J.
•

MUrdock 8-0050

TO? ALL DEALERS

DSPTs SERVICE AND PARTS

BULLETIN #T~59~19

June 30S 1959

SUBJECT: MEW SILENT TYPE
STARTER MOTOR T.R..3

introducing a, new type Starter Motore which involves changes to the
Flywheel, Gearbox and Clutch Housing and Gearbox Cover, The details
are listed as follows;

43

43

17

Frcm Cemra,Ho,1

201906

HB0916

201475

80636A

201454

301039

900392

Starter Motor

Bolt

Flywheel Assy,,

Flywheel

Rlug Gear

Gearbox and
Clutoh Housing

Gearbox Cover
Panel

From Comas, Wo.

202791

HB0917

115785

302439

202834

112030

115776

303879

901550

Starter Motor

Bolt

Flywheel Assy,.

Flywheel

Ring Gear

Bait (3)

Tab Washer <8)

Gearbox and
Clutch Housing

Gearbox Cover
Panel

Parts are not interchangeable. It is important to note that ears from
Commission Numbers TS-50001 onwards are now >» circulation in this market
For this reason it is essential that orders far f̂eŵ ĥ̂ w component parts
are placed b. y _ re. t u. r n ma i j.̂  _

"E, S§ERB3ft«—

Service Manager


