

SUBJECT: NEW SILENT TYPE STARTER MOTOR T.R. 3

Introducing a new type Starter Motor, which involves changes to the Flywheel, Gearbox and Clutch Housing and Gearbox Cover. The details are listed as follows:

+	15	TS	-	57	0	0	0	n		

From Comm. No. TS-50001 and Future

Page No,	Part No.	ltem	Part No.	Item
43	201906	Starter Motor	202791	Starter Motor
43	HB0916	Bolt	HB0917	Bolt
4	201475	Flywheel Assy.	115785	Flywheel Assy.
• 4	60686A	Flywheel	302439	Flywheel
4	201454	Ring Gear	202834	Ring Gear
			112030	Bolt (6)
			115776	Tab Washer (6)
17	301039	Gearbox and Clutch Housing	303879	Gearbox and Clutch Housing
56	900392	Gearbox Cover Panel	901550	Gearbox Cover Panel

Parts are not interchangeable. It is important to note that cars from Commission Numbers TS-50001 onwards are now is circulation in this market. For this reason it is essential that orders for these new component parts are placed by return mail.

> A. E. SHERMAN Service Manager

SK